
     St. Cletus School 2025-2026 School Calendar   (DATES/TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)     Revised 11/18/25 

Monday, August 11 Pre-K–Gr. 8: Pre-ordered EPI School Supply Kits Pickup 
Between 3:30 and 5:00 p.m. 

Morrissey Hall Entrance 

Tuesday, August 19 Meet and Greet/Curriculum Night: Pre-K–Gr. 8 Families 
Between 5:30 and 7:00 p.m. (Open 

House Format) – Morrissey H. Entrance 

Wed., August 20 

• Pre-K thru Gr. 8 Classes Begin – HALF DAY ONLY 

• NO Before Care or After Care 

• All-School Family Mass – 9:30 a.m. 

HALF DAY: 8:00–11:30 a.m.   
NO Before Care or After Care  
Family Mass: 9:30 a.m. – Church 

Thurs., August 21 
• Pre-K thru Gr. 8 Full-Day Schedule Begins 

• Before Care and After Care Begin 

Full Day: 8:00 a.m.–3:00 p.m. 

Pre-K HALF Day: 8:00–11:30 a.m. 

Kdg. HALF Day: 8:00–11:30 a.m. 

Friday, August 29 All-School Mass of the Holy Spirit 9:30 a.m. – Church 

Mon., September 1 NO School: Labor Day  

September 4–7 St. Cletus Parish Fall Fest 2025 Location: School and Parish Grounds 

Friday, September 5 EARLY DISMISSAL: All Full Day Students (PK–Gr. 8) 2:00 p.m. Dismissal (NO After Care) 

Mon., September 8 NO School  

Thurs., September 25 Grandparents’/Special Persons’ Mass 1:15 p.m. – Church 

Fri., September 26 NO School – Staff Development Day  

Sunday, Sept. 28 All-School Family Mass 10:30 a.m. – Church 

Wed. October 1 School Picture Day Morning – School Building 

Friday, October 10 EARLY DISMISSAL: All Full Day Students (PK–Gr. 8) 2:00 p.m. Dismissal (NO After Care) 

Monday, October 13 NO School Columbus Day 

Date TBA Catholic High School Night Time and Location TBA 

Sunday, October 26 All-School Family Mass 10:30 a.m. – Church 

Wed., November 5 Picture Retakes Morning – School Building 

Friday, November 7 NO School: Staff Development Day  

Fri., November 14 End of First Trimester  

Tues., November 25 

• HALF Day of School (Periods 1-4) – NO PM Classes 

• Parent-Teacher Conferences (Mandatory) 

• Students in Grades 5-8 Must Attend with Parents 

Thanksgiving Prayer Service: 9:30 a.m. 

– Church 

Classes until 11:30 a.m. (NO After Care) 

12:30–8:00 p.m.: Conferences 

November 26–28 NO School: Thanksgiving Break  Classes Resume on Mon., December 1 

Wed., December 3 Yearbook Picture Day Morning – School Building 

Friday, December 19 EARLY DISMISSAL: All Full Day Students (PK–Gr. 8) 2:00 p.m. Dismissal (NO After Care) 

Dec. 22–Jan. 5 NO School: Christmas & New Year’s Break Classes Resume on Tues., January 6 

Wed., January 14 Eighth Grade Graduation Pictures Morning – School Building 

Friday, January 16 EARLY DISMISSAL: All Full Day Students (PK–Gr. 8) 2:00 p.m. Dismissal (NO After Care) 

Monday, January 19 NO School: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

Sunday, January 25 Catholic Schools Week Mass and Open House 

Family Mass: 10:30 a.m. – Church 

Open House to Follow: School Building 

– until 2:30 p.m. 

Over 



 
 

Friday, February 6 NO School: Staff Development Day  

Friday, February 13 EARLY DISMISSAL: All Full Day Students (PK–Gr. 8) 2:00 p.m. Dismissal (NO After Care) 

Mon., February 16 NO School: Presidents’ Day  

Wed., February 18 Ash Wednesday Mass 9:30 a.m. – Church 

Thurs., February 19 Graduation Photo Retakes Morning – School Building 

Sunday, February 22 All-School Family Mass 10:30 a.m. – Church 

Friday, February 27 End of Second Trimester  

Saturday, March 7 Spring Auction Parish Center 

Thursday, March 12 

• HALF Day of School (Periods 1-4) NO PM Classes 

• Parent-Teacher Conferences (Mandatory) 

• Students in Grades 5-8 Must Attend with Parents 

 
Classes until 11:30 a.m. (NO After Care) 

12:30–8:00 p.m. – Conferences 

Friday, March 13 NO School / Fathers’ Club Fish Fry (PM) Fish Fry Time TBD – Parish Center 

Saturday, March 21 Eighth Grade Confirmation 1:00 p.m. – Church 

Thursday, April 2 EARLY DISMISSAL: All Full Day Students (Pre-K–Gr. 8) 2:00 p.m. Dismissal (NO After Care) 

April 3–April 10 Good Friday / Easter / Spring Break  Classes Resume on Monday, April 13 

Sunday, April 26 All-School Family Mass 10:30 a.m. – Church 

Saturday, May 2 First Holy Communion: Second Grade Students 10:00 a.m. & 1:00 p.m. – Church 

Monday, May 4 May Crowning – All-School Mass 9:30 a.m. – Church 

Friday, May 22 EARLY DISMISSAL: All Full Day Students (PK–Gr. 8) 2:00 p.m. Dismissal (NO After Care) 

Monday, May 25 NO School: Memorial Day  

Monday, June 1 Eighth Grade Awards Assembly 1:15-2:30 p.m. – Church 

Tuesday, June 2 Eighth-Grade Graduation 7:00 p.m. – Church 

Thursday, June 4 Last Day of School: Pre-K thru Gr. 7 – HALF DAY ONLY 

HALF DAY: 8:00 a.m.–11:30 a.m. 

(NO After Care) 

End-of-Year Mass: 9:30 a.m. – Church 


